
CALTRANS DISTRICT 12 LOCAL ASSISTANCE
Helping our partners deliver local transportation projects

A&E (M. Beshay Tadrous)
ATP (A. Nghiem. K. Nguyen backup)
CTC (O. Luu)
CWA (O. Luu)
DBE (A. Nghiem)
ER (A. Nghiem, K. Nguyen backup)
FTA (O. Luu)
HBP (M. Beshay Tadrous,

K. Nguyen backup)
HSIP (M. Beshay Tadrous)
Inactive (O. Luu)

Aliso Viejo (M. Beshay Tadrous) Irvine (M. Beshay Tadrous) Orange County (O. Luu) PE > 10 (O. Luu)
Anaheim (K. Nguyen) Laguna Beach (K. Nguyen) Placentia (R. Faraz)* SB1 (O. Luu)
Brea (K. Nguyen) Laguna Hills (M. Beshay Tadrous) Rancho Santa Margarita (K. Nguyen) STIP (R. Faraz)
Buena Park (R. Faraz) Laguna Niguel (A. Nghiem) San Clemente (A. Nghiem) Student Assistant (A. Nghiem)
Caltrans (R. Faraz) Laguna Woods (A. Nghiem)* San Juan Capistrano (R. Faraz) Title VI (O. Luu)
Costa Mesa (A. Nghiem)* La Habra (R. Faraz)* Santa Ana (M. Beshay Tadrous) Training (O. Luu)
Cypress (A. Nghiem)* Lake Forest (M. Beshay Tadrous) Seal Beach (A. Nghiem)
Dana Point (K. Nguyen) La Palma (K. Nguyen)* Stanton (R. Faraz)*
Fountain Valley (A. Nghiem)* Los Alamitos (A. Nghiem)* Tustin (A. Nghiem)
Fullerton (K. Nguyen)* Mission Viejo (A. Nghiem)* Villa Park (K. Nguyen)*
Garden Grove (R. Faraz) Newport Beach (K. Nguyen) Westminster (R. Faraz) OCTA (R. Faraz)
Huntington Beach (M. Beshay Tadrous) Orange (O. Luu) Yorba Linda (A. Nghiem) TCA (R. Faraz)

* Temporary assignment

NOTE: All D12 Local Assistance staff are currently teleworking due to the COVID-19 pandemic.
Please email electronic submissions to the appropriate Local Assistance staff.

(657) 328-6274

Jonathan Lawhead
Jonathan.Lawhead@dot.ca.gov

(657) 328-6285

Regional Agencies

Mail Submissions to: 1750 E. 4th St. Suite 100 Santa Ana, CA 92705

Mirna Beshay Tadrous
Mirna.Beshaytadrous@dot.ca.gov

(657) 328-6640

Reza Faraz
Reza.Faraz@dot.ca.gov

(657) 328-6270

Anh.Nghiem@dot.ca.gov
(657) 328-6290

Anh Nghiem

Monroe Johnson
Monroe.Johnson@dot.ca.gov

Kathleen Nguyen
Kathleen.Nguyen@dot.ca.gov

(657) 328-6362

Local Agencies

Oliver Luu
Oliver.Luu@dot.ca.gov

(657) 328-6267

TIFINI TRAN
DISTRICT LOCAL ASSISTANCE ENGINEER

Tifini.Tran@dot.ca.gov
(657) 328-6275

Program CoordinatorArea Engineers

How did we do? Help us serve you better! Caltrans Local Assistance Customer Service Survey Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CTLocalAssistanceFeedback
As of Feb. 2021


